Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Thursday, 22 June 2023

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 70.071.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 73.0 66.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 119
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All White Men, Red Women, Blue Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 GRAHAM ATKINSON 2181501738 0.0 5 5.2 40 $30.00
A-2 Dac\:iq McGG”rétlrt\)/ie 2180209932 0.0 15 142 38C/B $20.00
A-3 VIC COOK 2181504643 0.0 13 134 38 C/B $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 GEOFFJARRETT 2181506272 0.0 17 16.7 37C/B $30.00
B-2 PETER NELSON 2181501506 0.0 18 16.4 37 $20.00
B-3 JIWALDRON 2181506080 0.0 30 291 36C/B  $15.00
Place Getters
4 GRAHAME BAKER 2181505289 0.0 4 4.2 38 $4.00
8 NORMAN SANDERS 2181506286 0.0 25 24.2 36 C/B $4.00
9 Terry Ramage 1001000021 0.0 35 342 36 $4.00
10 GLEN DOBINSON 2181504806 0.0 8 8.1 35C/B $4.00
11 JOHN O'BRIEN 2181505889 0.0 14 13.6 35C/B $4.00
12 MITCHELL HEARNE 2181505736 0.0 24 23.0 35C/B $4.00
13 TONY LATIMORE 2181505808 0.0 40 38.0 35C/B $4.00
14 Kevin Carlin 2510900090 0.0 15 148 35C/B $4.00
15 STEVEN PROBERT 2181504786 0.0 23 21.9 35 $4.00
16 Kass Skee 2180200556 0.0 21 209 34CB $4.00
Charlestown Golf Cub
17 ANTHONY WEISMANTEL 2181506154 0.0 10 9.9 34 C/B $4.00
18 JASON ROSS 2181503478 0.0 -2 -0.4 34 C/B $4.00
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Name

CHRIS JARDINE
TOM SHAW

Gordon Davis

Newcastle Golf Club

DEAN NELSON
DAVID A COOK
REGINALD CUNNEEN
David Fahey

Viney Creek

JACOB DOUGHERTY
RON SMITH

JOHN VASSAR

JAN GILLIES
MAXWELL KELLY

Shortland Waters Golf Club

KEITH STEVENSON
MARK RYAN
ROBYN SUPRANO
NOEL LANCEY

Nearest to Pin

Hole
18

3

14

Name

CHRIS JARDINE
Gordon Davis
David Fahey

Prize
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Golflink

2181504301
2181502288
2180903319

2181504750
2181505912
2181505549
2510900290

2181506135
2181505301
2181505571
2181504722
2181002007

2181504927
2181503132
2181503579
2181505918
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Daily New GA
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Distance Grade Description
2nd Shot

NTP 3rd
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 14)

239cm
173cm
247cm
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